
■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

Chicken Yakisoba

Shrimp Yakisoba

Veggie Yakisoba

Veggie Udon

Nabeyaki Udon (Seafood)

Spicy Ramen

Katsu Ramen

Seafood Ramen

Tempura Udon

( add chicken + $3.00 )

( add chicken + $3.00 )

(6pcs Veg. and 2pcs Shrimp)

Shrimp Yakisoba

Tempura Udon

13.

15.

12.

11.

17.

9.

14.

15.

15.

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

Agedashi Tofu

Baked Green Mussel

Chicken Katsu

Chicken Teriyaki

Dumpling Soup

Edamame

Fried Calamari

Fried Gyoza (6 pcs)

Garlic Edamame

Hamachi Kama (1 pc)

Jalapeno Bomb (4 pcs)

Miso Soup

Mixed Tempura

Steam Rice

Salmon Kama (1 pc)

Shrimp Tempura (3pcs)

Soft Shell Crab

Spicy Garlic Edamame

Spicy Calamari

Spicy Potato Fries

Steamed Gyoza (6 pcs)

Veggie Tempura (7 pcs)

Sushi Rice

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

6.

8.

7.

7.

6.

4.

8.

6.

6.

10.

8.

2.

10.

2.

7.

6.

9.

6.

7.

5.

7.

8.

4.

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

Agedashi Tofu

Baked Green Mussel

Edamame

Fried Gyoza

Jalapeno Bomb

* Consuming Raw Fish May Lead To Food Related Illness.
* All Krab Used Is Imitation Crab.

Noodle, Chicken Katsu, Onion

Egg, Onion, Carrot, Squash, Soy Sauce

�A �P �P �E �T �I �Z �E �R

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

4.

5.

6.

8.

10.

13.

10.

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

House Salad

Sunomono Salad

Seaweed Salad

Salmon Skin Salad

Spicy Tuna Salad

Sashimi Salad

Ahi Poke

Seaweed Salad

Salmon Skin Salad

�S �A �L �A �D �S

■

■

■

15.

17.

15.

95

95

95

Chicken Teriyaki

Salmon Teriyaki

Chicken Katsu

Comes with Miso Soup, Salad, Rice, Edamame, 4pcs Choice of Gyoza or Tempura

Chicken Teriyaki Bento

�B �E �N �T �O

■

■

■

■

13.

14.

13.

15.

95

95

95

95

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl

Salmon Teriyaki Bowl

Chicken Katsu Bowl

Eel Bowl

Comes with Miso Soup ( No Miso Soup on Togo )

Chicken Teriyaki Bowl

�B �O �W �L

■               10.95Fried Rice

�N �O �O �D �L �E

�S �P �E �C �I �A �L



6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

6.

5.

5.

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

95

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

Krab, Cucumber, Avocado

Eel, Cucumber, Krab, Eel Sauce

Yellowtail, Green Onion, Cucumber

Tuna, Cucumber

Salmon, Cucumber

Salmon Skin, Cucumber, Avocado,

Krab, Cucumber, Avocado, Eel Sauce

Spicy Krab, Cucumber, Avocado

Spicy Salmon, Cucumber

Spicy Tuna, Cucumber

Spicy Yellowtail, Cucumber

Krab, Cucumber, Avocado,  

Yellowtail

Salmon

Tuna

California Hand Roll

Eel Hand Roll

Negihama Hand Roll

Tuna Hand Roll

Salmon Hand Roll

Salmon Skin Hand Roll

Shrimp Tempura Hand Roll

Spicy California Hand Roll

Spicy Salmon Hand Roll

Spicy Tuna Hand Roll

Spicy Yellowtail Hand Roll

Spider Hand Roll

Hamachi Maki

Salmon Maki

Tekka Maki

Shrimp Tempura Hand Roll

Spicy Tuna Hand Roll

Hamachi Maki

Salmon Maki

Tekka Maki

Shrimp Tempura, Eel Sauce

So� Shell Crab, Eel Sauce

Salmon Sashimi 5 pcs

Tuna Sashimi 5 pcs

Salmon Nigiri 2 pcs

Yellowtail Nigiri 2 pcs

Eel Nigiri 2 pcs

SASHIMI 5pcs - 11.95

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

Albacore

Ebi

Eel

Ika

Inari

Mackerel

Masago

Octopus

Salmon

■

■

■

■

■

■

■

Albacore

Octopus

Salmon

Tilapia

Tuna

Tuna Tataki

Yellowtail

Salmon Roe

Stick Crab

Surf Clam

Tamago 

Tilapia

Tuna

Tuna Tataki

Yellowtail

Nigiri 2pcs - 6.95

18.

30.

26.

16.

95

95

95

95

■

■

■

■

3 X 3 

3 X 5 

Chirashi

Sashimi Over Rice

Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail

Assorted Sashimi Over Rice

Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail,  Albacore,
Tuna Tataki

Comes with Miso Soup ( No Miso Soup on Togo )

Sushi Sampler 7 pcs

Sushi Combo B

Sushi Combo A

Comes with Miso Soup ( No Miso Soup on Togo )

■ 17.95

[Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Tilapia]

Combo A:
8pcs California Roll, 4pcs Nigiri

■ 18.95Sushi Sampler 7pcs
Tuna, Salmon, Tilapia, Albacore, Shrimp,
Yellowtail, Tuna Tataki

■ 21.95Combo B:
8pcs Shrimp Crunch Roll, 6pcs Nigiri
Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Tilapia, Albacore,
Tuna Tataki

* Consuming Raw Fish May Lead To Food Related Illness.
* All Krab Used Is Imitation Crab.

■ 20.95Chobob Bento
6 pcs Nigiri (Albacore, Salmon, Tuna),
Steamed Gyoza, Salmon Maki, Salad,
Edamame, and Miso Soup

Assorted Sashimi, Salad,
Korean Chili Paste,
Sesame Oil Over Rice and Miso Soup

Protein Bento

Chobob Bento

�H �A �N �D � �R �O �L �L �S � �& � �M �A �K �I �S �A �S �H �I �M �I � �& � �N �I �G �I �R �I

�S �A �S �H �I �M �I � �C �O �M �B �O

�S �U �S �H �I � �C �O �M �B �O

■ 20.95Protein Bento
6 pcs Sashimi (Albacore, Salmon, Tuna),
Steamed Gyoza, Salmon Maki, Salad,
Edamame, and Miso Soup

3 X3 Sashimi Combo

Chirashi

Sashimi Over Rice



11.95

In: Krab, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Seared Tuna, Seafood Dressing

Samurai Roll

12.95

In: Spicy Scallops Mixed With Spicy Krab,
Shrimp Tempura
Out: Spicy Tuna, Crunchy Flour, Spicy Mayo,
Eel Sauce

Sexy Roll

11.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Albacore, Ponzu, Mango Sauce

Spicy Albacore Roll

7.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber

Spicy Tuna Roll

7.95

In: Spicy Yellowtail, Cucumber

Spicy Yellowtail Roll

14.95

In: Krab, Spicy Tuna, Avocado, Tuna, Salmon
Out: Wrapped With Soybean Paper,
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce, Sriracha Sauce

Superman Burrito

9.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out: Albacore, Ponzu, Mango Sauce

Try This Roll

12.95

In: Krab, Cucumber
Out: Salmon, Avocado, Sliced Lemon,
Ponzu Sauce

Vitamin C Roll

6.95

In: Spicy Salmon, Cucumber

Spicy Salmon Roll

12.95

In: Krab, Cucumber
Out: Tuna, Salmon, Yellowtail, Tilapia, Avocado

Rainbow Roll11.95

In: Krab, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Albacore, Avocado, Ponzu Sauce

Albacore Special Roll

13.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Salmon, Onion, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Washington Roll (Seared)15.95

In: Soybean Paper, Tuna, Tilapia, Yellowtail,
Salmon, Avocado, Stick Crab
Out: Cucumber Wrap, Seafood Dressing

Protein Roll (No Rice)

11.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out: Seared Yellowtail, Fire Sauce

Yellowtail Special Roll (Seared)

11.95

In: Krab, Spicy Tuna
Out: Tuna, Avocado, Sliced Jalapeno,
Fire Sauce

El Fuego Roll

8.95

In: Spicy Krab, Cucumber
Out: Spicy Tuna, Spicy Mayo Sauce

Fire Cracker Roll

9.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber  
Out: Seared Tuna, Seafood Dressing

Hillcrest Roll

6.95

In: Cream Cheese, Salmon, Cucumber

Philadelphia Roll

9.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out: Salmon, Spicy Mayo

Pink Roll

12.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out: Albacore, Deep Fried Onion W/ Eel Sauce

Hot Night Roll

11.95

In: Cream Cheese, Avocado, Deep Fried
Carrot And Onion
Out: Salmon, Ponzu, Spicy Mayo, Masago

Nimo Roll

13.95

In: Spicy Tuna, Cucumber
Out: Avocado, So� Shell Crab, Eel Sauce,
Sriracha Sauce

Mission Roll

10.95

In: Spicy Scallop, Spicy Krab, Cucumber
Out: Salmon, Ponzu Sauce

Orange Crush

�R �A �W � �F �I �S �H � �R �O �L �L

* Consuming Raw Fish May Lead To Food Related Illness.
* All Krab Used Is Imitation Crab.



In: Krab, Cucumber
Out: Eel, Avocado, Shrimp, Eel Sauce

Chargers Roll 13.95

In: Krab, Cucumber, Eel
Out: Avocado, Eel Sauce

Caterpillar Roll 12.95

In: Langostino Lobster, Spicy Scallop, Spicy Krab,
Avocado, Cucumber
Out: Crunchy Flour, Eel Sauce

Crunchy Langostino Lobster Roll 13.95

In: Krab, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Avocado, Eel, Eel Sauce

Dragon Roll 14.95

In: Eel, Krab, Cucumber

Eel Roll 7.95

In: Krab, Avocado, Cucumber

California Roll 5.95

In: Krab, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Avocado, Panko So� Shell Crab,
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Play Boy Roll

In: Spicy Krab, Avocado, Cucumber

Spicy California Roll

In: Salmon Skin, Gobo, Cucumber, Avocado
Out: Eel Sauce

Salmon Skin Roll

In: Krab, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Crunchy Flour, Eel Sauce 

Shrimp Crunch Roll

In: Krab, Cucumber, Avocado, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Soybean Paper, Eel Sauce

Shrimp Tempura Roll (6 pcs)

13.95

5.
95

6.95

9.95

10.95

9.95

In: So�shell Crab, Krab, Cucumber, Avocado
Out: Soybean Paper, Eel Sauce 

Spider Roll (6 pcs)

�C �O �O �K �E �D � �R �O �L �L �S

* Consuming Raw Fish May Lead To Food Related Illness.
* All Krab Used Is Imitation Crab.

14.95

In: Avocado, Cucumber, Shrimp Tempura
Out: Spicy Krab, Sliced Jalapeno,
Fire Sauce, Spicy Mayo, Sriracha Sauce

Marissa Roll



In: Cream Cheese, Spicy Tuna, Krab Stuffed Inside Jalapeno
Out: Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Jalapeno Roll (No Rice, Deep Fried)

In: Krab, Cucumber
Out: Langostino Lobster, Scallops Mixed With Spicy Krab,
Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce 

Langostino Lobster Beach Roll (Baked)

In: Tuna, Tilapia, Salmon, Avocado, Cream Cheese 
Out: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Ocean Roll (Deep Fried)

In: Krab, Spicy Tuna, Cream Cheese, Jalapeno 
Out: Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

RK Crispy Roll (Deep Fried)

In: Shrimp Tempura, Avocado, Crunchy Flour
Out: Salmon Baked With Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

Salmon Heights Roll (Baked)

In: Krab, Jalapeno, Cream Cheese
Out: Eel Sauce, Spicy Mayo

Snow Ball Roll (Deep Fried)

In: Krab, Cucumber 
Out: Scallops Mixed With Spicy Krab, Onion, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce 

Trust Me Roll (Baked)

13.95

13.95

10.95

10.95

11.95

8.95

13.95

9.95

In: Krab, Octopus
Out: Tilapia, Spicy Mayo, Eel Sauce

In: Krab, Avocado, Crunch
Out: Spicy Tuna, Sliced Jalapeno Baked, Splicy Mayo. Eel Sauce

Volcano Roll (Baked)

7.95

In: Seaweed Salad, Avocado, Cucumber, Gobo, Green Salad
Out: Soybean Paper 

Vegetable Roll

11.95

In: Veggie Tempura (Sweet Potato, Kabocha, Carrots)
Out: Seaweed, Eel Sauce

Veggie Crispy

11.95

In: Fried Carrot, Fried Onion, Seaweed Salad, Cucumber
Out: Avocado, Green Salad, Seafood Dressing

RK Veggie Roll

4.95

In: Cucumber

Cucumber Maki

5.95
In: Avocado (Left)

(Right)

Avocado Roll

12.95Fire Fire Roll (Baked)

�B �A �K �E �D � �& � �F �R �I �E �D � �R �O �L �L �S

�V �E �G �G �I �E � �R �O �L �L �S

* Consuming Raw Fish May Lead To Food Related Illness.
* All Krab Used Is Imitation Crab.

Coke
Diet Coke
Lemonade
Dr. Pepper
Sprite
Iced Tea

■

■

■

■

■

■

3.

3.

3.

3.

3.

4.

00

00

00

00

00

00

2.95

SOFT DRINKS

Bottled Soda
Bottled Orange Juice
Bottled Apple Juice
Green Tea
Iced Green Tea

Sapporo
Asahi
Kirin

■

■

■

■

■

■

7.

6.

12.

13.

6.

7.

00

00

00

00

00

00

Beer

Draft Beer
Hot Sake
Cold Sake

Plum Wine
House Wine

■ Mochi Ice Cream

�B �E �V �E �R �A �G �E �S

�D �R �I �N �K �S

�D �E �S �S �E �R �T �S

(Ask Server)

(1pc)

3.95■ Ice Cream (Green Tea)

Nigori
Kurosawa

Rasp iced tea


